Art. no. 862275
Power supply unit (CV, DC) dimmable BASIC, DIM, CV,
LCP150AD-1H48 V
Special features
•	 Can be dimmed using DALI2/DALI1
•	 Can be dimmed using 0-10 V/1-10 V
•	 Can be dimmed using touch dimmer via 230 V push-button (iPush)
•	 New Intelli-Push function [shortcut synchronises all connected power
supply units when needed]
•	 Power supply unit and PWM dimmer in one device
•	 Secured against short circuits and overloads
•	 Overheating protection
110 M M SELV
Deko-Light Elektronik-Vertriebs GmbH
Auf der Hub 2 | D-76307 Karlsbad
19.02.2025
Subject to technical changes.
Housing Material Plastic
Housing Color White
Operating Mode Constant voltage
Protection Class Protection class II/protective insulation
Power 150 W
Output Voltage 48 V/DC
Output Current 0-3125 mA
Dimmable Yes
Control DALI 2 / DT6, 0-10 V, 1-10 V, Intelli Push-Dim
Number of Channels 1
Power Factor 0.98
Connection Type Clamp
Inrush Current max. 38 A / 430 µs
Reference Point Tc 85 °C
Working Temperature -20 to 50 °C
Storage Temperature -40 to 85 °C
IP Protection Class IP 20
Switching Cycles 25000
Life Time 50000 h
Length 295 mm
Width 40 mm
Height 32 mm
Product weight 417 g